APN

4034004905
4034004906
4034004901
4034004908
4034004911
4034004900
4034004907
4034004903
4034004913
4034004910
4034005910
4034004902
4034004909
4034005904
4034005907
4034005912
4034005901
4034005903
4034005905
4034005909
4034005911
4034005906
4034004904
4034004912
4034005902
4034005900
4034005908

Site Address Site Fraction Site St Dir

4040
4043
4037
4042
4033
4045
4046
4039
4026
4036
4044
4019
4032
4031
4025
4022
4030
4037
4018
4036
4026
4023
4015
4020
4043
10117
4019

EVEzEzE2EzEzsz=Ez2zzsss2sx2s228

Site St Name
CENTURY BLVD
101ST ST
101ST ST
CENTURY BLVD
101ST ST
101ST ST
CENTURY BLVD
101ST ST
CENTURY BLVD
CENTURY BLVD
101ST ST
101ST ST
CENTURY BLVD
102ND ST
102ND ST
101ST ST
101ST ST
102ND ST
101ST ST
101ST ST
101ST ST
102ND ST
101ST ST
CENTURY BLVD
102ND ST
PRAIRIE AVE
102ND ST

Site Unit# Site City State

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

Site Zipcode
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90304
90303
90304



Owner Name

INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY

Owner Address

S o T W Sy ey

4020

Owner Fraction Owner St Dir Owner St Name

Esssszsss=

ETsssxsszssszsszsss:8

=

MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
CENTURY BLVD

MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD

Owner Untit#

STE 720

4TH FL



Owner City State
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

Owner Zipcode
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90304
90301
90301
90301



APN

4032001048
4032002915
4032001902
4032002916
4032002917
4032002913
4032001911
4032001913
4032002914
4032001912
4032007903
4032007905
4032007901
4032008034
4032007902
4032007035
4032008903
4032008001
4032008901
4032008908
4032008900
4032008902
4032008907
4032008904
4032008905
4032008035
4032001908
4032001909
4032001900
4032001904
4032001907
4032001910
4032001006
4032001901
4032001905
4032001005
4032001049
4032001033
4032001906
4032001903
4032001039
4032001903

Site Address Site Fraction Site St Dir Site St Name

3915
3843
3901
3851
3821
3822
3921
3930
3831
3922
3832
3850
3836
0
3844
3838
10220
10200
3926
3936
3910
3900
3940
3930
3920
10212
10108
3941
0
10116
10112
10104
0

0
3947
10022
3940

10020
3939
10004
3939
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gvvzrzzszzzzevsesE
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102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST
CENTURY BLVD
102ND ST
CENTURY BLVD
102ND ST
CENTURY BLVD
102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST

102ND ST
102ND ST
PRAIRIE AVE
PRAIRIE AVE
102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST
102ND ST
PRAIRIE AVE
PRAIRIE AVE
102ND ST

PRAIRIE AVE
PRAIRIE AVE
PRAIRIE AVE

102ND ST
PRAIRIE AVE
CENTURY BLVD

PRAIRIE AVE
102ND ST
PRAIRIE AVE
102ND ST

Site Unit# Site City State

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

Site Zipcode
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
0
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
90303
0
90303
90303
90303
0

0
90303
90303
90303

950303
950303
950303
950303



Owner Name Owner Address Owner Fraction Owner St Dir

MICHINO,EDWARD Y AND 21384

INGLEWOOD CITY 1

INGLEWOOD CITY 3901 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1

INGLEWOOD CITY 1

INGLEWOOD CITY 1

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1

WEST WORLD INVESTMENTS 137 N
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
BHALLA,DEV ANAND AND ROOPA 148 )

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
RAZAGHPANAH,HOSSEIN 29208

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 0

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 0

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
BAINES,KENNETH AND DAWN 12045

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF 0

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
WHITESIDES,GARN B COTR 4102

REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF 0

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
DIAS,COLIN AND 0

BHAGAT INVESTMENTS CENTURY LLC 3940 W
QUON,SUSIE 431 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W
SAVINE INVESTMENTS LLC 11950

INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W



Owner St Name
RAMBLA VISTA
MANCHESTER BLVD
102ND ST
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
LARCHMONT BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
GLENROY AVE
MANCHESTER BLVD
WHITES POINT DR
MANCHESTER BLVD
PO BOX 6500
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
PO BOX 6500
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
LUCILE ST
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD

MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD

PASEO DE LAS TORTUGAS

MANCHESTER BLVD
PO BOX 861211
CENTURY BLVD
SPAZIER AVE
MANCHESTER BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD
SAN VICENTE BLVD
MANCHESTER BLVD

Owner Untit# Owner City State

4TH FL

4TH FL
4TH FL
4TH FL

4TH FL

NO 126

STE 200

MALIBU CA

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
LOS ANGELES CA
INGLEWOOD CA
LOS ANGELES CA
INGLEWOOD CA

RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
CULVER CITY CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
TORRANCE CA

INGLEWOOD CA
LOS ANGELES CA
INGLEWOOD CA
BURBANK CA

INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA
LOS ANGELES CA
INGLEWOOD CA

Owner Zipcode
90265
90301
90303
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90004
90301
90049
90301
90275
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90301
90230
90301
90301
0
90301
90301
90301
90505
0
90301
90086
90303
91506
90301
90301
90049
90301



APN Site Address Site Fraction Site St Dir Site St Name Site Unit# Site City State Site Zipcode
4032007904 3812 W 102ND ST LOS ANGELES CA 90303
4032007900 3818 W 102ND ST INGLEWOOD CA 90303



Owner Name Owner Address Owner Fraction Owner St Dir Owner St Name Owner Untit#
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W MANCHESTER BLVD
INGLEWOOD CITY 1 W MANCHESTER BLVD



Owner City State Owner Zipcode
INGLEWOOD CA 90301
INGLEWOOD CA 90301






APN

4032003912
4032003914
4032004914
4032003915
4032004913

Site Address Site St Dir Site St Name

0
3700 W
0
3703 W
0

CENTURY BLVD

102ND ST

Site City State

INGLEWOOD CA

INGLEWOOD CA

Site Zipcode
0
90303
0
90303
0



Owner Name

INGLEWOQOQD CITY
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF
INGLEWOQOQD CITY
REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY OF

Owner Address

Owner St Name
1 MANCHESTER BLVD
1 MANCHESTER BLVD
0
1 MANCHESTER BLVD
0

Owner Untit#
ATH FL
ATH FL

4TH FL

Owner City State
INGLEWOOD CA
INGLEWOOD CA

INGLEWOOD CA



Owner Zipcode
90301
90301
0
90301
0



